Center Conductor
Dielectric
Tape Wrap
Silver Plated Copper
Expanded PTFE
Silver Plated Copper
PTFE
Silver Plated Copper

test procedure specifications  and results.
CLS70- 18M 18M-XX.XX  M
Ordering Guide
USE ABBREVIATIONS FROM THE CHART BELOW.
  CONNECTOR B  CONNECTOR A   LENGTH   0    sdsfdfs
  UNITS OF MEASURE
    M     METERS
    F       FEET
Description
1.85mm Male connector
1.85mm Female connector
1.85mm Ruggedized Female
Abbreviation
18M
18F
18RF
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  CLS70-18M18M-02.00F  CLS70-18M18M-04.00F  CLS70-18M18M-06.00F  CLS70-18M18RF-02.00F  CLS70-
18M18RF-04.00F  CLS70-18M18RF-06.00F